PISTA BUENA
STRIKE TWO
ALWAYS VZLA HIJA
HIDALGO
DIRECTO ALAMBY
AMALFI V
LAUREADO
AMINTA HIJA
BUENAVENTURA
ALBAR HIJA
MACHERANO HIJA
ADAGE

INFINITY KING
INFINITY SEXY
BASHARAT

SOL PREDILECTO
SOL VICTOREADO
STANLEY

KISS GABRIELA
SOL PREMIER
INTO JUSTICE
FANNY

KRISTAL

GIANT QUEEN
COME CANDELA
VIXEN'S JAZZ
LUMPKIN

STIGIA

GOFYSON
KOQUETA

LO SIENTO

WISE BREZZE
KIRA

TROPICAL KING
TAMARA LA BELLA
BIG SUR
KIMPOSIBLE
CIRENE

RAQUET SUN
TIZZY INDY
OTHAR

HOLLY DANCER
GEDEON

LEADER OF THE BAND
CALIFORNICATION
AFANADA
CLARION
HERMANO MIO
ALICE WAR
GALLIVANTING
AMADOR RING
SILENCIO CRIMINAL
UNION RAGS
BROWN LIGHT
SOLVOLARE
TALENTO UNICO
PANA MAN

FIRST FRONT
SOL PAPA CARLOS
STEEL COURTAIN
TINKUS

HAALAND
DANYER

LIVING LEGACY
SHELADOW TOW

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
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(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)

13,4
13,4
13,4
13,3
12,4
11,4
14,4
12,1
13,3
13,3

12,3
12,4
12,4
14,1

12,3

12,3
11,3
11,3
12,3
14,1
13,2
11,3

12,3

15,1

14,3

14,4
15

25,4
26
26,1

25,4
23,3
28,3
24,4
27,1
27,1
26

25,4
24,4
24,4
27,1
27,3
25,1
25,1
27,3
23,2
23,2
24,2
25,1
23,3
24,2
23,3
25,3

26,2

25,4

24,3

28,4
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36,3

35,4

41,3

38,3

37,2
38,3

37,3
44,4
41,3
40,3
40,3
43,3
44,1

52
53,1

49,2

49,2

48,2
53,1
50,3
55,3
53,3
47,4
51,1
53,2
50,3

52,2

48,2

57,2

1,04,4
1,08

1,06,2
1,01,1
1,04,4
1,05,2
1,03,3
1,08,2
1,04,3
1,01,3
1,04

1,01,4
1,06,1
1,02,2
1,03,1
1,05,1
1,01,4
1,03,2
1,10,4
1,07,2
1,07

1,07

1,10,3
1,11

1,14,4
1,16,4
1,22,2
1,20

1,19,3
1,19,3
1,22,3
1,24,4

E.S 1,01,3
E.P

F.S
E.S1,02,1
F.p

E.P 1,21
F.P1,23
F.P 1,20,2
F.P1,16,1
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BENITEZ

. CASTILLO

MONTILLA

. GARIBALDO

. REYES

LASSO
BARRIA
SANCHEZ

RIOS

MORENO
SANCHEZ
REYES
BARRIA
DELGADO
GONZALEZ
RIVADENEIRA
LASSO
ORTIZ
JAEN

DELGADO
RIVAS
ORTIZ
ESCARTIN
JAEN
RIVAS
BARRIA

BARRIA
ORTIZ
SAMUDIO
ORTIZ
JAEN

REYES
ORTIZ
SANCHEZ
SALGADO
CARRION
JAEN
RIVADENEIRA
LASSO
BARRIA
LEZCANO
BENITEZ
LASSO
OSORIO
APARICIO
SANCHEZ
APARICIO
RIVADENEIRA
RIVADENEIRA
DELGADO
ESCARTIN
DELGADO
JAEN
RIOS
CARDENAS
LEZCANO



